PLOT NO. 28 BLOCK-E, MEASURING 132.78SQ. MTR. KHASRA
NO. 336 SITUATED AT MAUJA KHARVA, NARAYAN PARK
COLONY, TEHSIL MANT & DISTRICT MATHURA. BOUNDED AS
: EAST:- CHAL RAMGOPAL AND OTHERS, WEST:- ROAD 20
FT., NORTH:- PLOT NO. 27, SOUTH:- PLOT NO. 29.

Rs. 21,30,000/-
(Rupees

Twenty-One
Lakh Thirty
Thousand
only)

Rs. 2,13,000/- (Rupees Two
Lakh Thirteen Thousand

Only)
-------------------------------

Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees twenty
five thousand only)

09-09-2025 &
Rs. 21,27,310.53 /-
(Rupees Twenty One
Lakhs Twenty Seven

Thousand Three Hundred
Ten and Fifty Three Paisa
Only) as on 09-09-2025

2. 1.M/S MATRI CLINIC THORUGH ITS
PROPRIETOR MR. DABU BISWAS,
2.MR. DABU BISWAS S/O SHANTIRAM,
3.MRS. SANGHMITRA BISWAS W/O
DABU BISWAS
Loan A/c no. ABND_STS000000776592,
ABN_ND_S000000897463 and
ABFLND_DSB0000131293

[...]

RIGHT SIDE FLOOR (WITHOUT TERRACE RIGHTS),
MEASURING AREA 75 SQ. YDS. APPROX. WITH ONE
COMMON SCOOTER PARKING ON GROUND FLOOR AND
COMMON BALCONY CARVED OUT OF KHASRA
NO.-92,ADMEASURING 165 SQ.YDS, SITUATED AT
GOVINDPURI, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI-110019

Rs. 21,00,000/-
(Rupees

Twenty-One
Lakh Only)

Rs. 2,10,000/- (Rupees Two
Lakh Ten Thousand Only)
-------------------------------

Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees twenty
five thousand only)

10-09-2025 &
Rs. 26,37,741.79/-
(Rupees Twenty-Six
Lakhs Thirty-Seven

Thousand Seven Hundred
Forty-One and Seventy-
Nine Paisa Only) as on

09-09-2025

3. 1. MASUD HASAN S/O MAHMOOD,
2. MANZAR C/O MASUD HASAN
Loan A/c no. ABSAHSTS000000541384

ALL PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BUILT ON PART
OF PLOT NO. 16 AND 17 HAVING AREA MEASURING 69.03 SQ.
YDS.

[...]

499MIN, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, WAKE DARA KOTTALA
SWAD, PARGANA TEHSIL & DISTRICT SAHARANPUR, UTTAR
PRADESH AND IS BOUNDED AS UNDER : EAST – PLOT NO. 18
OF OTHERS, WEST – PART OF PLOT NO. 16 & 17 HOUSE OF
AMEER ANSARI, NORTH – KAILASH VIHAR COLONY, SOUTH –
ROAD 20 FT. I.E., 6.09 MTR WIDE

Rs. 21,00,000/-
(Rupees

Twenty-One
Lakh Only)

Rs. 2,10,000/- (Rupees Two
Lakh Ten Thousand Only)
-------------------------------

Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees twenty
five thousand only)

25-10-2025 &
Rs. 20,57,165.34 (Rupees
Twenty Lakhs Fifty-Seven
Thousand One Hundred
Sixty-Five And Paise

Thirty Four Only) as on
24-10-2025

PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL LIMITED
Registered Office : Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval, Gujarat-362266.
Corporate Office : R-Tech Park, 12th Floor, Nirlon Complex, off Western Expressway, Goregoan East -Mumbai - 400063.